Blutspenden in 06729 Reuden bis zum 07.11.2025

Di
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr
Mi

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Reuden 06729
Sekundarschule
Ostrauer StralRe 7

Freudenburg 54450
Grundschule
Leukstr.18

Reuden - Sitid 39264

Flaminger Entenspezialitaten - Wiesenhof

Reudener Strafl3e 10

Freudenberg 57258 - Oberfischbach

Turnhalle
Am Kaltland 4

Freudenstadt 72250
Theodor-Gerhardt-Schule
Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 50

Freudenberg 57258
Technikmuseum Freudenberg
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258
Technikmuseum Freudenberg
Olper Stral3e 5

Elsteraue 06729 - Alttroglitz
Hyzet-Kultur- und Kongresszentrum
Hauptstral3e 26

Freudenburg 54450
Grundschule
Leukstr.18

Freudenberg 57258 - Niederndorf
Turnhalle
Zum Giebelwald 16



Mo
DI
Fr

20.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Freudenberg 57258
Technikmuseum Freudenberg
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenberg 57258
Technikmuseum Freudenberg
Olper Stral3e 5

Freudenburg 54450
Grundschule
Leukstr.18



